

TIP NO SM-5713D
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT
SR-3503 (OVERLOOK RD) AND US-25 (HENDERSONVILLE RD)

0.000 MI

NHM CONSTRUCTORS LLC

ASHEVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		80670.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		18414.00
0003	0001000000-E	200	CLEARING & GRUBBING	Lump Sum		31512.00
0004	0022000000-E	225	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	1,100 CY	28.70	31570.00
0005	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	650 CY	27.80	18070.00
0006	0156000000-E	250	REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT	565 SY	10.80	6102.00
0007	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	60 TON	40.80	2448.00
0008	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE	180 SY	6.30	1134.00
0009	0335200000-E	305	15" DRAINAGE PIPE	183 LF	163.80	29975.40
0010	0335850000-E	305	*** DRAINAGE PIPE ELBOW (15")	1 EA	1026.00	1026.00
0011	0448200000-E	310	15" RCP CULV CLASS IV	340 LF	171.90	58446.00
0012	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	407 LF	27.90	11355.30
0013	1011000000-N	500	FINE GRADING	Lump Sum		497098.00
0014	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	0.15 SMI	69368.50	10405.28
0015	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	40 TON	40.20	1608.00
0016	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	278 SY	15.90	4420.20
0017	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	445 TON	201.50	89667.50
0018	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	288 TON	175.00	50400.00
0019	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	353 TON	190.90	67387.70
0020	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	60 TON	795.40	47724.00
0021	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	7 EA	3102.80	21719.60
0022	2364000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.16 STD	1 EA	864.50	864.50
0023	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (TYPE E)	1 EA	941.40	941.40
0024	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (TYPE F)	1 EA	976.40	976.40
0025	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (TYPE G)	5 EA	976.60	4883.00
0026	2418000000-E	SP	FRM W/GRATES, DRIVEWY DI	35 LF	403.70	14129.50
0027	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	1,650 LF	42.00	69300.00
0028	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	280 SY	63.00	17640.00
0029	2600000000-N	848	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS	1 EA	1260.50	1260.50
0030	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	3 EA	4201.60	12604.80
0031	2657000000-E	852	*** MONO CONC MEDIAN (*****) (5") (SURFACE MOUNTED)	10 SY	315.10	3151.00
0032	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) 4" CONCRETE BUS SHELTER PAD	18 SY	262.60	4726.80
0033	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) REMOVE EXISTING 2'-6" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	255 LF	12.60	3213.00
0034	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	1 EA	631.90	631.90
0035	2905000000-N	859	CONVERT DI TO JB	1 EA	2576.10	2576.10

TIP NO SM-5713D

0.000 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT

SR-3503 (OVERLOOK RD) AND US-25 (HENDERSONVILLE RD)

NHM CONSTRUCTORS LLC

ASHEVILLE, NC

0036	3030000000-E	862	STL BEAM GUARDRAIL	875	LF	29.40	25725.00
0037	3045000000-E	862	SBGR SHOP CURVED	137.5	LF	31.50	4331.25
0038	3287000000-N	SP	GR END TYPE TL-3	2	EA	3886.50	7773.00
0039	3360000000-E	863	REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL	765	LF	2.10	1606.50
0040	3574000000-E	867	GENERIC FENCING ITEM 867 (LF) REMOVE AND RESET CHAIN LINK FENCE W/BARBED WIRE	820	LF	15.80	12956.00
0041	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	1	TON	62.00	62.00
0042	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	10	SY	139.20	1392.00
0043	4072000000-E	903	SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN	100	LF	21.20	2120.00
0044	4102000000-N	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E	4	EA	362.40	1449.60
0045	4155000000-N	907	DISPOSE SIGN SYST U-CHAN	5	EA	121.80	609.00
0046	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	72	SF	12.50	900.00
0047	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	144	SF	15.10	2174.40
0048	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	4	SF	24.80	99.20
0049	4415000000-N	1115	FLASHING ARROW BOARD	1	EA	4217.80	4217.80
0050	4420000000-N	1120	PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	2	EA	5108.80	10217.60
0051	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	82	EA	65.90	5403.80
0052	4434000000-N	SP	SEQ FLASH WARN LIGHTS	12	EA	115.30	1383.60
0053	4435000000-N	1135	CONES	25	EA	39.60	990.00
0054	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	16	LF	117.00	1872.00
0055	4455000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	120	DAY	294.70	35364.00
0056	4480000000-N	1165	TMA	1	EA	12345.80	12345.80
0057	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	16	HR	57.80	924.80
0058	4516000000-N	1180	SKINNY DRUM	10	EA	48.90	489.00
0059	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	21	EA	183.80	3859.80
0060	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	1,789	LF	0.40	715.60
0061	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	21	EA	105.00	2205.00
0062	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	890	LF	1.30	1157.00
0063	4875000000-N	1205	REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARC	2	EA	78.80	157.60
0064	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 20 MILS) (STANDARD GLASS BEADS)	3,659	LF	1.80	6586.20
0065	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)	118	LF	15.80	1864.40
0066	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLOWABLE PAVMENT MARKERS	29	EA	157.60	4570.40
0067	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,000	LF	5.10	5100.00
0068	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	60	TON	68.00	4080.00
0069	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	410	TON	44.70	18327.00
0070	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.5	ACR	1785.70	892.85

TIP NO SM-5713D

0.000 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT

SR-3503 (OVERLOOK RD) AND US-25 (HENDERSONVILLE RD)

NHM CONSTRUCTORS LLC

ASHEVILLE, NC

0071	6018000000-E	1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	100 LB	7.40	740.00
0072	6021000000-E	1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.5 TON	1890.70	945.35
0073	6024000000-E	1622 TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS	200 LF	37.50	7500.00
0074	6030000000-E	1630 SILT EXCAVATION	90 CY	22.90	2061.00
0075	6036000000-E	1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	3,100 SY	2.00	6200.00
0076	6042000000-E	1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	1,960 LF	11.20	21952.00
0077	6071010000-E	SP WATTLE	50 LF	21.80	1090.00
0078	6084000000-E	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	1.3 ACR	2941.10	3823.43
0079	6087000000-E	1660 MOWING	0.5 ACR	735.30	367.65
0080	6090000000-E	1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB	10.50	525.00
0081	6093000000-E	1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.25 TON	1995.80	498.95
0082	6114500000-N	1667 SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING	10 MHR	57.80	578.00
0083	6117000000-N	SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	10 EA	735.30	7353.00
0084	6117500000-N	SP CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1 EA	2457.70	2457.70
0085	6375000000-N	1670 NELLIE R STEVENS HOLLY (7' TO 8')	33 EA	556.70	18371.10
0086	6640000000-N	1670 GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 GREEN GIANT ARBORVITAE	75 EA	414.90	31117.50
0087	7048500000-E	1705 16" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD	2 EA	927.90	1855.80
0088	7060000000-E	1705 SIGNAL CABLE	2,100 LF	4.20	8820.00
0089	7120000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)	9 EA	954.50	8590.50
0090	7132000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)	1 EA	1166.60	1166.60
0091	7144000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 5 SECT)	2 EA	1484.70	2969.40
0092	7264000000-E	1710 MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")	400 LF	4.50	1800.00
0093	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)	350 LF	11.10	3885.00
0094	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (2 CONDUITS, 2 INCH)	50 LF	12.20	610.00
0095	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (4 CONDUITS, 2 INCH)	40 LF	14.30	572.00
0096	7324000000-N	1716 JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	5 EA	397.70	1988.50
0097	7348000000-N	1716 JUNCTION BOX (OVER-SIZED, HVY-DUTY)	1 EA	715.80	715.80
0098	7360000000-N	1720 WOOD POLE	2 EA	1272.60	2545.20
0099	7372000000-N	1721 GUY ASSEMBLY	6 EA	530.30	3181.80
0100	7396000000-E	1722 1/2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	1 EA	424.20	424.20
0101	7420000000-E	1722 2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	5 EA	689.30	3446.50
0102	7444000000-E	1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	850 LF	10.30	8755.00
0103	7456000000-E	1726 LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) (14-2)	2,000 LF	2.90	5800.00
0104	7481000000-N	SP SITE SURVEY	1 EA	1696.80	1696.80
0105	7481200000-N	SP LUMINAIRE ARM FOR VIDEO SYSTEM	1 EA	821.90	821.90
0106	7481240000-N	SP CAMERA W/O INT LOOP EMUL PROCESS	1 EA	3367.10	3367.10

TIP NO SM-5713D
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT
SR-3503 (OVERLOOK RD) AND US-25 (HENDERSONVILLE RD)

0.000 MI

NHM CONSTRUCTORS LLC

ASHEVILLE, NC

0107	7481260000-N	SP	EXT LOOP EMULATOR PROCESS UNIT	1	EA	9226.40	9226.40
0108	7642200000-N	1743	TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION	1	EA	1749.80	1749.80
0109	7684000000-N	1750	SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION	1	EA	1484.70	1484.70
0110	7696000000-N	1751	CONTLRS WITH CBNT (***** (TYPE 2070E, BASE MOUNTED)	1	EA	15642.40	15642.40
0111	7744000000-N	1751	DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 170)	9	EA	159.10	1431.90
0112	7901000000-N	1753	CABINET BASE EXTENDER	1	EA	583.30	583.30
0113	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) MICROWAVE VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM - MULTIPLE ZONES	1	EA	12726.00	12726.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 1613411.36

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 1613411.36

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

NHM CONSTRUCTORS LLC 1 1613411.36